

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9417/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 03/07/2002 in ITR No.141/1989
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, GUJARAT

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

SARANGPUR COTTON MFG. CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, amendment of cause title
and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of letter dated 10th August, 2006 by Mr. B.V.
Balaram Das, Advocate-on-Record list the matter before the
Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar